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AED600 FINANCIAL AND MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING KOLIANDRIS GEORGIOS 31/05/2024  Friday  17:30-20:00
AED610 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE STAVROU PANAYIOTIS 02/06/2024  Sunday  13:30-16:00
AED625 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING FOR R PAPAYIANNIS ANDREAS 07/06/2024  Friday  17:30-20:00

Al600 FOUNDATIONS OF ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE BATSAKIS SOTIRIS 31/05/2024  Friday  17:30-20:00

Al605 INTRODUCTION TO MACHINE LEARNING PANAYIDOU KLEA 01/06/2024 Saturday ~ 17:30-20:00

Al610 KNOWL. REPRES, REASONING & SEMANTIC WEB ALANELLI MARIA 02/06/2024  Sunday  09:30-12:00

Al615 BIG DATA ANALYTICS PANAYIDOU KLEA 01/06/2024 Saturday ~ 13:30-16:00

Al620 ADVANCED TOPICS IN MACHINE LEARNING PANAYIDOU KLEA 08/06/2024 Saturday ~ 13:30-16:00

Al635 MULTI-AGENT SYSTEMS & GAME THEORY PAPADOPOULOU VICKY 02/06/2024  Sunday  17:30-20:00

Al655 PHILOSOPHY & ETHICS IN Al PAPAGEORGHIOU CHARALAMBOS 07/06/2024  Friday  17:30-20:00
CGC600 OEQPIES KAl TEXNIKES SYMBOYAEYTIKHE CHAROKOPAKI A. 31/05/2024  Friday  17:30-20:00
CGC605  EMAT SYMBOYA & NMPOZAN:APXES AEONTOAOTIAS MOURATOGLOU NIKOLAOS 02/06/2024  Sunday  17:30-20:00
CGC610 ME©OAOAOTIA EPEYNAS KAI STATIZTIKH KAMTSIOS S. 07/06/2024  Friday  17:30-20:00
CGC615 OEQPIES EMATTEAMATIKHE ANAMTY=HS ARGYROPOULOU K.,ASVESTAS A., 01/06/2024 Saturday ~ 13:30-16:00

MOURATOGLOU N.,ROUSSI-VERGOU
CGC620  H TEXNIKH THZ SYMBOYAEYTIKHE SYNENTEYZHE CHRISTINA,KATAKI MARIA- 08/06/2024 Saturday  09:30-12:00
LETO,ATHANASIOU E.

CGC625 TEST & EPQTHM EMAT MPOSANATOAIZMOY KALIRIS A.,DROSOS N. 02/06/2024  Sunday  09:30-12:00
CGC630  EMAITEAMATIKOZ MPOZANATOAIZIMOX MAOHTON  ARGYROPOULOU K./CHAROKOPAKI A.  01/06/2024 Saturday ~ 09:30-12:00
CGC632  EMAT MPOZAN & SYMBOYAEYTIKH EIAIKON OMAA DROSOS N.,ASVESTAS A. 08/06/2024 Saturday ~ 17:30-20:00
CGC636 KOINQNIKH MOAITIKH KAl EPTASIAKA OEMATA ATHANASIOU ELENI 02/06/2024  Sunday  17:30-20:00
COU696 AINMAQMATIKH EPTAZIA | KAMTSIOS SPIROS 07/06/2024  Friday  17:30-20:00
CSE600 RESEARCH METHODS TZANETAKOU IRENE 07/06/2024  Friday  17:30-20:00
CYS600 INTRODUCTION TO CYBERSECURITY DANIDOU YIANNA 31/05/2024  Friday  17:30-20:00
CYS625 CRYPTOGRAPHY TSALIS NICOS 02/06/2024  Sunday  17:30-20:00
CYS630  CYBERSECURITY POL., GOVERN., LAW & COMPL DANIDOU YIANNA 08/06/2024 Saturday ~ 13:30-16:00
CYS645  CYBERSECURITY ARCHITECTURE & OPERATIONS TSALIS NICOS 02/06/2024  Sunday  09:30-12:00
CYS655 ETHICAL HACKING & PENETRATION TESTING VAVOUSIS KONSTANTINOS 31/05/2024  Friday  17:30-20:00
CYS670 SPECIAL CYBERSECURITY TOPICS IOULIANOU PHILOKYPROS 01/06/2024 Saturday ~ 17:30-20:00
CYS675 CYBERSECURITY RISK ANALYSIS & MGT FYSARAKIS KONSTANTINOS 08/06/2024 Saturday ~ 17:30-20:00
CYS685 INCIDENT RESPONSE & FORENSIC ANLYSIS BALTATZIS DIMITRIOS 31/05/2024  Friday  17:30-20:00
DBP610  IXEA.GAPMAKQN KAl TYNOEZH ®APMAKOMOPIQN KALOGIROU A., MOUSHI E. 07/06/2024  Friday  17:30-20:00
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DBP620
DBP630
DBP640
DBP670
DSP650
DSP660
DSP665
EC611
ECD600

ECD610

ECD620

ECD625
ECD630

ECD645

EDEG658
EDG661
EDG683
EDG684
EDI681

EDU610

EDU620

EDU625

EDU650
EDU660

ELD600

European
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MOP®.®OAPM, EAETX&AIAZDAAIZH MNMOIOTHTAX
MPOKA.ANATT.GAPM:OAPMAK.&TO=IKOA. ANAMNTY=H
KANONIZTIKEZ MNTYXEZ ANAMNTY=H> ®PAPMAKQN
APXEZ KAI MPAKTIKH TON KAINIKON AOKIMQON

ANAMTY=ZIAKEZ T'NQ>2IKEX AIATAPAXEX
‘EMKAIPH MAPEMBAZH EMIKOINQNIAX
NOIOMAGOAQTIA ZTHN EKMAIAEYZH

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCE
AHMIOYPTIKH MAGHZH KAI MAIXNIAI

H 'EPEYNA APAZHZ ZTHN MNMPQT ArQr & EKMAIA

MPOZEITIZEIX STEAM 2T MNMPQT ArQr & EKrAIA

MPAKTIKEZ TPAMMATIZMOY & A®HIMHZH

MAOHMATIKA, ®YZIKEZ ElMIX & EKIMAIA STEAM
ZYITXPONA OGEMATA 2T NMPQTH Al & EKTTAIA
MPAK. TPAM. ZTHN MPQTH ArQrH KAI EKIMAIA.

AZIONOIHZH EKIMAIAEYTIKOY EPTOY

MOZOT. MPOZEI. 'EPEY. ZTIZ EMIZT. THX AT.
MNOIOT. MPOZEI. ' EPEY. ZTIZ EMIZT. THZ AT,
AIAAKTIKH MEGOA ZE 'ENA ZXOAEIO INA OAOY2

MEGOAOAQOT'IA EKMAIAEYTIKHZ 'EPEYNAZ

KOINQNIOTMOAITIZMIKA ©EM ZTHN EKMAIAEYZH

EKMAIAEYTIKH MOAITIK &AIAXEIP AAAATHZ

MOXOTIKEX MPOZENT EPEYNAZ XT EMIX ArQrHz
MOIOTIKEZ MPOZEITIZ EPEYN 2T EMIZ ArQr

EKMAIAEYTIKH AIOIKHZH

SIAFAKA P.,.STAVROU I.
METAXAS A./KOURTI M.
METAXAS A./KOUVELAS D.
KOUVELAS DIMITRIS
VONIATI LOUIZA
THODI CHRYSSOULA
VONIATI LOUIZA
MARIOS MAVRIDES
EFSTATHIADOU MARIANNA
PAPADEMETRI-KACHRIMANI C.,ELIADOU
A_HADJIELIA M.

PAPADEMETRI-KACHRIMANI C_.,ELIADOU
A

STELLAKIS NEKTARIOS
PAPADEMETRI C./EFSTATHIADOU M.

PAPAZACHARIOU- CHRISTOFOROU
MARIA

STELLAKIS NEKTARIOS
GOURGIOTI EFTHYMIA
GIORGOS STAVRINOS
HADJIELIA-DROTAROVA MARIA
MPAMPALIS THOMAS
ZACHARIOU A.,MICHOU AIKATERINI-

ALIKI,SOLOMONIDOU G.,VRIKKI
M., TELEVANTOU I.,THANOS T.

SOULTATOU P.,POULOGIANNOPOULLOU
P.,CHALARI M.,ZAFEIRIDOU
G.,THEODOROU E.
ROUSSAKIS Y.,PIEROULLI C.,.SAMARA
A NEOPHYTOU L.

STAVRINOS G.,TELEVANTOU I.
MAGKLARA M.,HADJIELIA-DROTAROVA
M

PAPAIOANNOU M.,THEODOSIOU
V.CHATZIPANAGIOTOU P.,

08/06/2024
31/05/2024
01/06/2024
02/06/2024
07/06/2024
08/06/2024
02/06/2024
31/05/2024
01/06/2024

02/06/2024

08/06/2024

01/06/2024
02/06/2024

08/06/2024

01/06/2024
07/06/2024
08/06/2024
08/06/2024
08/06/2024

31/05/2024

02/06/2024

07/06/2024

08/06/2024
08/06/2024

08/06/2024

Office of the Registrar

Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday

Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Friday

Sunday

Friday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

17:30-20:00
17:30-20:00
17:30-20:00
17:30-20:00
17:30-20:00
17:30-20:00
17:30-20:00
17:30-20:00
17:30-20:00

09:30-12:00

09:30-12:00

09:30-12:00
09:30-12:00

17:30-20:00

09:30-12:00
13:30-16:00
09:30-12:00
09:30-12:00
13:30-16:00

17:30-20:00

17:30-20:00

17:30-20:00
09:30-12:00
09:30-12:00

17:30-20:00
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ELD610
ELD620
ELD630
ELD635
ELD645
ENS610
ETD600
ETD610
ETD620
ETD625
ETD645
HEL600
HEL610
HEL615
HEL625
HEL630
HEL645
HEL650
HEL655
HEL660
HEL670
HES621
HES622
HES624
HES627
HES628
HES630
HES631
HES633
HES634
HES635
1B642
ICD600
ICD610
3
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EKMNAIAEYTIKH HFEZIA
AIAXEIPIZH ANOPQIINOY AYNAMIKOY
AZIOAOIHzH EKIMAIAEYTIKOY ‘EPTOY
AIAZPAAIZH MOIOTHTAZ ZTHN EKMAIAEYZH
2YIT'XPONA OEM ZT EKITAIA AIOIKHZH & HI'EZIA
ENGLISH IN GLOBALISATION
OEQPIEX MAO® & BAZ APX EKIAIA STEAM
HAEKTPONIKH MA® & E= AMNOZT EKIMAIAEYZ
ZYITXPONEX EQAPMOTEX TEX XT EKITAIA STEAM
2XEAIAXMOZ TEXNOAOIION MAGHZHZ
ZYIX OEM 2T TEXN MAO & ETIK & EKI STEAM
EPEY MEOG % EAA 2MNO:IZTOPIA K APXAIOAOT A
EPEY MEO % EAA ZMNOY: MNOAITIZET AIAXEIPIZH
EIAIKA ©EMATA 2TIZ EAAHNIKEZ Z[MOYAEZ*
EAA. KAI KYT1. XTON MET.KOZMO (1945-1991)
BY.&A\.KP.M T AA.T KONZ.1204MX:MNO,KO&MNO T
H APXAIO.TON MPQ.IZT.XPON ZT AI'. K T MEZ
APXITEK&TEX T APXAIOY EAA. KOZMOY
APXITEK.&TEXNH T BYZ &META-BYZ KYTIPOY
MOYZEIAKH EKTTAIA & WHOIAKEZ TEXNOAOTIEZ
MOYZE, MNHME&TOYP BIOMH:MAA&NEEX NMPOZEN
OEMATA BYZANTINHZ IZXTOPIAZ
BYZ & AAT KPATH META THN AAQ>H THX KQN.
H EAA.& KYTIP. 2TO METATIOA KOZX. 1945-1991
TEXNH & APXITEK TOY KAAZ & EAAHN. KOXMOY
APXAIOA KAI TEXNH THX BYZ & MEXAIQN KYTIP
O EAAKOZ & AIN THZ NEOT 1821-1991
EIAIKA ©EMATA EAA.ZIMOYAQN: APXAIONTEXNH
MOYZEIAKH EKITAIAEYZH
MOYZ, MNHM & TOYP BIOM: MPOXT MNMPOZA NPOB
TO EAAHNIKO NMAPEAGON KAI NMAPON XTA MME
GLOBAL BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
EYPQMAIKO ETAIPIKO AIKAIO
IAIQT AIKAIO TOY AIEON&EYPQITAIK EMITOPIOY

STAVROU S.,KARAMANIDOU M.

MALAGKONIARI M.,PAPAKONSTANTINOU M.

GOURGIOTI EFTHYMIA
KAVASAKALIS AGGELOS
PAPAIOANNOU MARIA
KAROULLA-VRIKKI DIMITRA
VEKIRI 1.
VLACHOPOULOS DEMETRIS
SOTIROPOULOS DIMITRIOS
VEKIRI IOANNA
PSOMOS PANAYIOTIS
VLACHOU VICKY
PAPAIOANNOU GEORGIOS
CHRISTODOULOU PANOS
GKOTZARIDIS EVI
STANKOVIC VLADA
VLACHOU VICKY
VLACHOU VICKY
KYRIACOU CHRYSOVALANTIS
DALAKOURA PANAGIOTA
PAPAIOANNOU GEORGIOS
KYRIACOU CHRYSOVALANTIS
STANKOVIC VLADA
GKOTZARIDIS EVI
VLACHOU VICKY
KYRIACOU CHRYSOVALANTIS
TSIOUTI ANNINI
VLACHOU VICKY
DALAKOURA PANAGIOTA
PAPAIOANNOU GEORGIOS
CHRISTODOULOU PANOS
PAPPA EVANGELIA
ALEXANDROPOULOU ANTIGONI
PRASTITOU THALIA

01/06/2024
02/06/2024
07/06/2024
02/06/2024
08/06/2024
01/06/2024
01/06/2024
08/06/2024
01/06/2024
01/06/2024
31/05/2024
31/05/2024
02/06/2024
07/06/2024
08/06/2024
01/06/2024
01/06/2024
08/06/2024
01/06/2024
08/06/2024
02/06/2024
01/06/2024
01/06/2024
02/06/2024
08/06/2024
01/06/2024
02/06/2024
02/06/2024
08/06/2024
02/06/2024
07/06/2024
01/06/2024
31/05/2024
01/06/2024

Office of the Registrar

Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Sunday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Friday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday

09:30-12:00
09:30-12:00
13:30-16:00
13:30-16:00
13:30-16:00
17:30-20:00
09:30-12:00
17:30-20:00
17:30-20:00
13:30-16:00
17:30-20:00
17:30-20:00
17:30-20:00
17:30-20:00
17:30-20:00
17:30-20:00
17:30-20:00
17:30-20:00
09:30-12:00
09:30-12:00
09:30-12:00
09:30-12:00
17:30-20:00
17:30-20:00
17:30-20:00
09:30-12:00
09:30-12:00
09:30-12:00
09:30-12:00
09:30-12:00
17:30-20:00
13:30-16:00
17:30-20:00
09:30-12:00
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ICD620
IED600

IED610
IED620
IED625

IED630

IED635
IED640
IED650
IED685
INS654
INS655
LLM650
LLM655
LLM660
LLM665
LLM670
LLM680

MBAG00
MBAG605
MBAG610
MBAG615
MBA620

MBA625

MBA630
MBAG640

European
University Cyprus

EYPQMAIKO AIKAIO TOY ANTAITQNIZMOY
H ANATHPIA ZTHN KOINQNIA KAI ZTO 2XOAEIO

EIAIKH & ENIAIA EKMM: MOAITIKH & NMPAKTIKH
AIA®OPOIMOIHZH ~THN ENIAIA EKMAIAEY>H
TEXNOAOT IA KAl ANATHPIA

2YTXPONA ©EMATA XTHN ENIAIA EKTMAIAEYZH

KOINQNIKEZ, ZYNAIZO & YYXIKEX AYZKOAIEZ
KINHTIKEZ KAI AIXOHTHPIAKEX ANATMNHPIEX
MAGHZIAKEX AYZKOAIEX &NOHTIKEZ ANAMNHPIEZ
AIAAKTIKH MEGOA ZE 'ENA ZXOAEIO INA OAQOY2
ENTERPRISE SYST. ENGINEER.& INTEGRATION
DATA & KNOWL MGT FOR DECISION SUPPORT
EYPQMAIKO MOINIKO AIKAIO
EMBAOYNZXH XTO OYZIAZTIKO MNOINIKO AIKAIO
EMBAOYNZH XTHN MOINIKH AIKONOMIA
EIAIKA ©EMATA AIEONOYZ MNMOINIKOY AIKAIOY
ErKAHMATOAOTIA
2YIX MOP®. ETKAHM APAZ-OPI'AN ElMKA.-TPOM.

LEADERSHIP, ENTERPRENEURSH. & INNOVATION
BUSINESS ECON & FINANCE IN A GLOBAL ENV.
CUSTOMER VALUE CREATION
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT & PLANNING
INFORMATION SYSTEMS & BUSINESS ANALYTICS

LOGISTICS AND OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

ETHICS & CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CORPORATE COMMUNIC & NEGOTIATION SKILLS

STAMELOS CHARIS

VASILEIADOU M.,ANTONIOU A.,LIASIDOU

A, TSAKIRI.M
IACOVOU M., DAMIANIDOU E.
TSAKIRI M.,HADJIYIANNAKOU A.
MAVROU KATERINA
CHRISTODOULIDOU-KASAPI
MELINA,CHARALAMBOUS C.
LITSA M.,GEORGIADOU 1.
HADJIKAKOU KIKA
PARDALI MARIA
MPAMPALIS THOMAS
PAPAGEORGHIOU N. GEORGE
PAPAGEORGHIOU N. GEORGE
KOTSALIS L./KATSOGIANNOU M.
SATLANIS CHRISTOS
SATLANIS CHRISTOS
GEORGE CHLOUPIS
CHLOUPIS GIORGOS
CHLOUPIS GIORGOS
ANTONACOPOULOU E.,VOULDIS
A.,LAMPROU E.
KYTHREOTIS A.,MAVRIDES
M.,SOUPASHIS M.
IOANNOU M.,BOUKAS N.,BALLAS
P.,HADJIPHANIS L.
PAPPA E.,VOTSIS P.,,THEOPHILOU
M. VOULDIS A.
SCHINIOTAKIS N.,RIGOPOULOS
G.,TZAVARAS P,
STATHAKIS G.,EFSTATHIADES
A KOKKINOU A.KALAITZI D.

TSIKKOU E.,DOLOGLOU M.
MICHAELIDOU A. ,SOCRATOUS M.

08/06/2024
01/06/2024

02/06/2024
07/06/2024
08/06/2024

02/06/2024

02/06/2024
01/06/2024
01/06/2024
08/06/2024
31/05/2024
07/06/2024
31/05/2024
01/06/2024
02/06/2024
08/06/2024
07/06/2024
08/06/2024

31/05/2024

02/06/2024

07/06/2024

01/06/2024

08/06/2024

08/06/2024

31/05/2024
01/06/2024

Office of the Registrar

Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Sunday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Friday

Friday

Friday
Saturday

Sunday
Saturday

Friday
Saturday

Friday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Friday
Saturday

09:30-12:00
09:30-12:00

09:30-12:00
17:30-20:00
17:30-20:00

09:30-12:00

13:30-16:00
13:30-16:00
17:30-20:00
13:30-16:00
17:30-20:00
17:30-20:00
17:30-20:00
09:30-12:00
13:30-16:00
17:30-20:00
17:30-20:00
13:30-16:00

17:30-20:00

17:30-20:00

17:30-20:00

17:30-20:00

17:30-20:00

13:30-16:00

17:30-20:00
09:30-12:00
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HADJIPHANIS L.,BALLAS P.,BELENIOTI

MBA645 E-BUSINESS AND DIGITAL MARKETING ATy 02/06/2024 Sunday ~ 13:30-16:00
MBA650 INVESTMENT AND RISK MANAGEMENT DAPONTAS DIMITRIOS 08/06/2024 Saturday ~ 17:30-20:00
MBC630  ETHICS & CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY DOLOGLOU M. 31/05/2024  Friday  17:30-20:00
MBC640  CORPORATE COMMUN. & NEGOTIATION SKILLS MICHAELIDOU A. 01/06/2024 Saturday 09:30-12:00
MHC600 E®APMOSMENH ANAMTYZIAKH WYXOAOTIA DIMITROPOULOU YIOTA 31/05/2024  Friday  17:30-20:00
MHC610 ANAMTYZIAKH WYXOMAGOAOFIA STYLIANOU I,DEMETRIOU C, 02/06/2024 Sunday  17:30-20:00
MHC620  MOAYMETAB STATIST K MEOOAOAOTIA EPEYNAS HADJIPANAY! V. VOGAZIANOS P., 08/06/2024 Saturday ~ 17:30-20:00
MHC630  OEPAMEYT. MAPEMBAS. SE MAIAIA & EGHBOYS iA1eY 'KYPE'QE'(S’;G%SEG?RG'ADOU 01/06/2024 Saturday ~ 17:30-20:00
MHC640 OIKOT, KOINQN, MOAIT EFIP WYX YTEIA M/E DIMITROPOULOU Y.,SHIAKOU M. 02/06/2024 Sunday ~ 09:30-12:00
MHC654  EIAIKA ©EMATA STHN WYX YTEIA MAIAEGHBOY DIMITROPOULOU YIOTA 02/06/2024 Sunday  17:30-20:00
MK641 STRATEGIC MARKETING MANAGEMENT HADJIPHANIS LYKOURGOS 31/05/2024  Friday  17:30-20:00
MPAG00 AHMOSIA MOAITIKH KASSIMERIS CHRISTOS 31/05/2024  Friday  17:30-20:00
MPA610 AIKAIO KAl AHMOZIA AIOIKHEH MORAITI A. TSIMARAS K., 02/06/2024 Sunday = 17:30-20:00
MPAG15 KOINQNIKH MOAITIKH DRAKOU ISMINI 07/06/2024  Friday  17:30-20:00
MPA620 AIOIKHEH ANOPQMINOY AYNAMIKOY GALANAKIS MICHAEL 07/06/2024  Friday  17:30-20:00
MPA630 EYPQMAIKH ENQSH: @EEMOI KAI IOAITIKES KASSIMERIS CHRISTOS 08/06/2024 Saturday ~ 17:30-20:00
MPAG635 OPFANQTIKH WYXOAOTIA GRIMANI AIKATERINI 02/06/2024 Sunday ~ 17:30-20:00
MPAG40 HAEKTPONIKH AIAKYBEPNHEH KOMNINOS DEMETRIOS 01/06/2024 Saturday ~09:30-12:00
MPAG45 MOAITIKH OIKONOMIA BAKOLA MARIA 08/06/2024 Saturday ~ 09:30-12:00
MPA650 MEGOAOAOFIA KOINQONIKHE EPEYNAS CHATZICHRISTOS GEORGIOS 02/06/2024 Sunday ~ 09:30-12:00
MPAG55 KOINQNIOAOTIA THS EPTASIAS BAKOLA MARIA 02/06/2024 Sunday ~ 13:30-16:00
MPA672 KOINQNIKH MOAITIKH DRAKOU ISMINI 07/06/2024  Friday  17:30-20:00
MPAG84 HOIKH KAl AEONTOAOTIA MORAITI A, KONSTANTELOS E. 08/06/2024 Saturday ~ 17:30-20:00
MPH608 EMIAHMIOAOTIA I TZANETAKOU IRENE 01/06/2024 Saturday  13:30-16:00
MPH609 OIKONOMIA THE YTEIAS PETROU PANAGIOTIS 31/05/2024  Friday = 17:30-20:00
MPH610 EISAFQIH STHN AHMOZIA YTEIA HERACLIDES A.,HADJIKOU A. 31/05/2024  Friday  17:30-20:00
MPH612 BIOSTATISTIKH LAMNISOS D.,PANARETOS D. 07/06/2024  Friday  17:30-20:00
MPH613 MPOAFQFH THE YTEIAS FOUSKAS THEODOROS 01/06/2024 Saturday 17:30-20:00
MPH624 AIOIKHEH,0PTANQEH&MOIOTHTA YM.YFEIAS LEONIDOU MARIA 07/06/2024  Friday  17:30-20:00
MPH625 MEPIBAAAONTIKH YTEIA HERACLIDES A,CHARALAMBOUS M. 02/06/2024 Sunday  09:30-12:00
MUC605 OEQPIA & APXES AIAX MOYZIKQN YNOAQN MIRALIS YIANNIS 08/06/2024 Saturday ~ 13:30-16:00
MUC615  OEM. ISTOPIAS, PEMEPTOPIOY&OEQPIA THE MOY TSIARTAS ANDREAS 02/06/2024 Sunday ~ 09:30-12:00
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MUC625
MUS651
PHEG00
PHEG605
PHE610
PHE620
PHE622
PHE624
PHEG626
PHE628
PHEG40
PHE642
PHE644
PLD600
PLD610
PLD620
SPS630

University Cyprus

DIN&KOINQ AIAY THZ MOYZIKHZ MAIAATQIrIKHZ
IXTOP KAI ®INOX AIAXTAXEIZ THX MOYZ MAIA
EIZAMQrH £TH AHMOZIA YTEIA
EMNIAHMIOAOTIA
BIOXTATIZTIKH
MPOAIQrH YTEIAZ
OIKONOMIKA THZ YTEIAZ
AIOIKHZH,OPTANQ>H & MNMOIOTHTA YIH. YTEIAX
AIATPO®H >TH AHMOZ.YTEIA & AZ®. TPOPIMQON
MNEPIBAAAONTIKH YTEIA
BAZ APXEZ MNMPOAHWHX KAI EAEMTXOY AOIMQ=EQN
AOIMQAH NOZ:KAI. MPOZ.&APX. XPHX. ANTIMIKP
BAZ.ZTOIXEIA MIKP. ZT MNMPO & ‘EA. TON AOIM
EIAIKA ©EMATA ZYNTAIMATIKOY AIKAIOY
EIAIKA OEMATA AIOIKHTIKOY AIKAIOY
EONIK & AIEON AIAXT THZ NMPOZT T ANOP AIK
MNOZOTIKEZ MPOZEIN EPEYNAZ 2T ElM. ZOHZ

MIRALIS YIANNIS
MIRALIS YIANNIS
HERACLIDES A.,HADJIKOU A.
GIANNAKOU.K/KYPRIANIDOU.M
LAMNISOS D.,PANARETOS D.
FOUSKAS THEODOROS
PETROU PANAGIOTIS
LEONIDOU MARIA
CHARALAMBOUS MARIANNA

HERACLIDES A.,CHARALAMBOUS M.

TSIOUTIS CONSTANTINOS
TSIOUTIS CONSTANTINOS
PAPAPARASKEVAS JOSEPH
TSILIOTIS CHARALAMPOS
GERONTAS APOSTOLOS
STYLIANIDIS EVRIPIDIS
STAVRINOS GIORGOS
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Office of the Registrar
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